

PC No. 82/16

27.09.2018

Present: Petitioners with Ld. Counsel.

Respondents with Ld. Counsel.

RW 1 has tendered his evidence by way of affidavit, partly cross-examined, however on request, further cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for further cross-examination on 12.12.2018.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/27.09.2018